Product Datasheet
Benefits
-- �Simple pod-like modular cassette system up to 100 L bed
volume-- Flexible and modular system fits exactly to needed capacity-- Disposable or batch-reusable -- Directly scalable from a small capsule-- Designed for capture chromatography of virus vaccines, virus
like particles (VLP), large proteins such as blood factors and
conjugated proteins, glycoproteins, antibody drug conjugates
(ADCs) as well as for flow-through polishing at largest scale-- Q anion exchanger also available in validated gamma-sterile
version

Total weight wet kg 182 193 204 215 226 237 248 258 269 280 291 302 313
Size of the Pilot Filter Holder for all configurations: 1327 × 955 × 790 mm (w × h × d)
Ordering Information
Sartobind Cassettes
Order number Description Quantity Bed
height
[mm]
Protein
binding
capacity
[g]
Recommended
flow rate
[L/min]
Maximum
pressure [MPa]
(bar | psig)
Sartobind Q
98IEXQ42D-L Sartobind Q Cassette 0.8 L, 4 mm, 1½” sanitary clamp
via manifold set (accessory), manual, certificate
1 4 23.2 16 0.2 (2 | 29)
98IEXQ42E-P Sartobind Q Cassette 1.6 L, 8 mm,1½” sanitary clamp
via manifold set (accessory), manual, certificate
1 8 46.4 8 0.2 (2 | 29)
98IEXQ42DGL Sartobind Q Cassette 0.8 L, 4 mm, sterile by gamma
irradiation at ≥ 25 kGy, max.50 kGy,
1½” sanitary clamp via gamma manifold set
(accessory), manual, certificate
1 4 23.2 16 0.2 (2 | 29)
98IEXQ42EGP Sartobind Q Cassette 1.6 L, 8 mm, sterile by gamma
irradiation at ≥ 25 kGy, max.50 kGy,
1½” sanitary clamp via gamma manifold set
(accessory), manual, certificate
1 8 46.4 8 0.2 (2 | 29)
8
Order number Description Quantity Bed
height
[mm]
Protein
binding
capacity
[g]
Recommended
flow rate
[L/min]
Maximum
pressure [MPa]
(bar | psig)
Sartobind S
98IEXS42D-L Sartobind S Cassette 0.8 L, 4 mm, 1½” sanitary clamp
via manifold set (accessory), manual, certificate
1 4 20.3 16 0.2 (2 | 29)
98IEXS42E-P Sartobind S Cassette 1.6 L, 8 mm,1½” sanitary clamp
via manifold set (accessory), manual, certificate
1 8 40.6 8 0.2 (2 | 29)
Sartobind STIC PA
98STPA42D-L Sartobind STIC PA Cassette 0.8 L, 1½” sanitary clamp